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Motor
Drive Shaft (Modified)
Angle Head Adapter
Gear Housing (Top)
Socket Gear
Thrust Race (2)
Idler Pin
Bearing Needles (14)
Idler Gear
Grease Fitting

18EA28AM3
DS-18EA28AM3-12M
HA-2007-AM3
202213A-H
241622-XX
W-991-020
IP-0722
LR15M98
241614
1877

Drive Gear
Gear Housing (Bottom)
Screw #1 (2)
Dowel Pin (2)
Screw #2 (4)

241616-12
202213-P
S-410
DP-812
S-412SH
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